Race Date
November 07, 2015

Overall
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Name
MILAN SEIBER
Daniel Denver
Grant Duffy
Josh Winkleman
CONNERY VAN DYKE
Matt Englehart
Jonah Eck
GRAI RILEY
Kim Tanner
PAUL MOORE
BRIAN FOLLAND
Daylen Madison
Michelle Jarc
MIKE DALEY
ALEK PETEK
JAMES CRISTINO
DANIEL SAYLOR JR
TRACIE PAINE
Nicolas Ziegelmeyer
MATTHEW VARLEY
JAMES ZIEGELMEYER
JOE KOSUTH
Roman Liseynesky
MONIKA GOSS
BOB STETZ
JARED BUBAR
MADISON HIBBS
DAVE HALL
ERIC JOHNSON
LINCOLN BOUMAN
KAYLA VAN DYKE
DARCIA GLEASON
Paul Ferkul
Kendra Mooney
ROBERT KRETSCHMER
SCOTT BUBAR
JOYCE STOUT
Ryan Lloyd
Lauren Paulus
JAMES SLAUGHTER JR
Mike Chismar
SCOTT LEWIS
TAKUYA ARAI
Ken Kriz
MIKE BOUMAN
Aidan Cunningham
JOSE RAMOS

Results By DMC Timing

CLEVELAND 2015 STACHE DASH 5K
Overall Finish List

City

NORTH RIDGEVILLE
North Ridgeville OH
North Ridgeville OH
North Ridgeville OH
AVON OH

Olmsted Twp OH
North Ridgeville OH

Lakewood OH

Wadsworth OH
North Olmsted OH

Valley City OH

Sheffield Village OH

Sheffield Village OH

Independence OH

NORTH RIDGEVILLE

Akron OH
NORTH RIDGEVILLE

Westlake OH

NORTH RIDGEVILLE
NORTH RIDGEVILLE
STRONGSVILLE OH

bayvilage OH
Brunswick OH
North Ridgeville OH

Cleveland OH
NORTH RIDGEVILLE
North Ridgeville OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K RUN
228 15
396 17
554 15
382 25
268 14
582 50
597 16
214 16
381 28
171 37
91 29
560 11
397 40
69 31
192 12
66 9
224 25
188 39
566 14
273 283
393 583
144 60
595 61
100 23
247 35
36 13
119 12
108 37
589 55
28 9
269 11
97 11
866 51
865 42
148 54
38 40
253 52
584 32
379 12
232 43
398 40
154 45
3 39
553 57
29 41
567 13
205 36
1
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Top Fin
17-20
13-16
21-25
13-16
46-50
13-16
Top Fin
26-30
36-40
26-30
1-12
36-40
31-35
1-12
1-12
21-25
36-40
13-16
21-25
51-55
56-60
61-65
21-25
31-35
13-16
1-12
36-40
51-55
1-12
1-12
1-12
51-55
41-45
51-55
36-40
51-55
31-35
1-12
41-45
36-40
41-45
36-40
56-60
41-45
13-16
36-40

Pace

5:49/M
6:00/M
6:08/M
6:20/M
6:22/M
6:26/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:42/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:58/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:11/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:31/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/IM
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/IM
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M

11/07/2015 07:58:08



Race Date
November 07, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
JACK PHILLIPS
JERRY HANSEN
Matthew Barber
BRIANNA KIRLOUGH
CHRIS MICHELMANN
Adrianne Bailey
ALICIA NICELY
JEFFREY CHELEDNIK
JEFFREY EDWARDS
AMBER COYNE
ALEXANDER PHILLIPS
MICHAEL BRADDOCK
KEVIN CONOVER
MARIA MURPHY
DANA BEAL
JANE BLACKBURN
Madisson Adams
CHRISTY GRAY
DAVID CASSELBERRY
LAZ JAKAB
BRANDY KONERY
JULIA PLUMB
SARAH WALLACE
Chris Sedlak
JOHN RZECZYCKI
RENEE CHAPMAN
KIRK MILLER
TIMOTHY DAVIS
BRIDGET DILORETO
CHRISTINA CHELEDNIK
WADE KENNEDY
Christa McGuire
Ann McGuire
ANTHONY NASO
RACHEL BUBAR
Lydia Rubar
Douglas Mernih
JONATHAN PHILLIPS
CARMELINA BARBERA
LAUREN FATICA
ALAN CHMIEL
ALEX CHMIEL
EMMA SWEENEY
MELISSA SHAIEB
ROBERT BLACKBURN
SARAH LYONS
ROBERT MANN

Results By DMC Timing

CLEVELAND 2015 STACHE DASH 5K
Overall Finish List

5K RUN
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
197 9 M 5 1-12
North Ridgeville OH 112 55 M 5 51-55
383 37 M 7 36-40
Valley City OH 142 15 F 1 13-16
167 34 M 4 31-35
Strongsville OH 585 36 F 3 36-40
Ambherst OH 177 39 F 4 36-40
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 51 32 M 5 31-35
85 33 M 6 31-35
64 37 F 5 36-40
195 23 M 4 21-25
33 32 M 7 31-35
61 51 M 6 51-55
Copley OH 172 45 F 2 41-45
16 24 F 2 21-25
19 57 F 1 56-60
Oak Harbor OH 394 11 F 5 1-12
101 46 F 1 46-50
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 48 40 M 8 36-40
129 52 M 7 51-55
Ambherst OH 590 38 F 6 36-40
ELYRIA OH 202 17 F 1 17-20
279 22 F 3 21-25
586 14 M 7 13-16
222 50 M 2 46-50
North Ridgeville 49 29 F 2 26-30
North Ridgeville OH 170 42 M 4 41-45
71 42 M 5 41-45
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 76 37 F 7 36-40
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 50 36 F 8 36-40
139 39 M 9 36-40
North Ridgeville OH 565 31 F 1 31-35
North Ridgeville OH 392 53 F 2 51-55
175 13 M 8 13-16
37 39 F 9 36-40
386 9 F 6 1-12
869 41 M 6 41-45
199 40 M 10 36-40
10 46 F 2 46-50
PARMA OH 90 27 F 3 26-30
52 41 M 7 41-45
53 9 M 6 1-12
261 9 F 7 1-12
229 38 M 11 36-40
20 29 M 2 26-30
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 391 37 F 10 36-40
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 159 65 M 2 61-65

Time Pace
24:04.2 7:46/M
24:11.8 7:48/M
24:14.5 7:49/M
24:23.3 7:52/M
24:26.4 7:53/M
24:29.2 7:54/M
24:42.5 7:58/M
24:49.9 8:00/M
24:59.5 8:04/M
25:05.4 8:05/M
25:06.6 8:06/M
25:09.7 8:07/M
25:12.3 8:08/M
25:19.6 8:10/M
25:20.6 8:10/M
25:21.7 8:11/M
25:27.1 8:13/M
25:27.6 8:13/M
25:33.4 8:15/M
25:38.0 8:16/M
25:40.2 8:17/M
25:52.2 8:21/M
25:54.7 8:21/M
25:59.2 8:23/M
26:03.2 8:24/M
26:08.5 8:26/M
26:09.3 8:26/M
26:10.3 8:26/M
26:15.6 8:28/M
26:32.0 8:34/M
26:36.7 8:35/M
26:43.0 8:37/M
26:44.5 8:37/M
27:04.5 8:44/M
27:.05.1 8:44/M
27:06.2 8:45/M
27:08.4 8:45/M
27:08.7 8:45/M
27:09.3 8:45/M
27:10.4 8:46/M
27:10.7 8:46/M
27:11.1 8:46/M
27:28.4 8:52/M
27:28.9 8:52/M
27:32.6 8:53/M
27:40.3 8:55/M
27:42.4 8:56/M

11/07/2015 07:58:09



Race Date
November 07, 2015

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
SAL ORITI
Jim Beleik
NOLAN DUKEMAN
JORDYN RODRIGUEZ
JESSICA SATANEK
MELISSA HIBBS
ANTHONY HIBBS
MATT MYERS
AVA PETEK
MARK HASSETT
GREG PETEK
JANEEN KASTNER
ASHLYN WUORINEN
NOAH WEAVER
CECILIA BOUMAN
ANGELA WINDAU
KATHLEEN NOFEL
Michael Gill
TRACY HICKS
STEVEN TUTTLE
ZACHARY KOZIARA
BRIAN KOZIARA
CATHY WEEKLEY
SEAN VAN DYKE
CONNOR DOYLE
ALEC BOROS
DEBBIE WALKER
TOM HUTCHINSON
PATI HABENICHT
CHRISTOPHER

SUSAN VANDERSLUIS

CALVIN STOUT
LINDSEY TERRELL
JOHN BARCZA
SARA WARNER
MELISSA SLOGAR
LEXI RODRIGUEZ
Jared Chismar

Jim Burke

THOMAS STEIN
Collin Gill

JEANNE SIKORSKI
BEVERLY MANN
TERESA STARKEY
FREDERICK BARTIN
MEGAN GRIFFITHS
DANIELLE WINGEIER

Results By DMC Timing

CLEVELAND 2015 STACHE DASH 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Westlake OH

GRAFTON OH
North Ridgeville OH

Olmsted Falls OH
Valley City OH

NORTH RIDGEVILLE

NORTH RIDGEVILLE

Middleburg Heights
North Ridgeville OH

NORTH ROYALTON

ROCKY RIVER OH

ELYRIA

VERMILION OH
Elyria OH
STRONGSVILLE OH

North Ridgeville OH

Brunswick OH
Willowick OH
NORTH RIDGEVILLE
North Ridgeville OH
N. Ridgeville

NORTH RIDGEVILLE

NORTH RIDGEVILLE

NORTH RIDGEVILLE

5K RUN
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
185 35 M 8 31-35
298 37 M 12 36-40
83 7 M 7 1-12
218 10 F 8 1-12
223 32 F 2 31-35
120 34 F 3 31-35
118 41 M 8 41-45
173 39 M 13 36-40
193 10 F 9 1-12
113 55 M 8 51-55
194 44 M 9 41-45
135 48 F 3 46-50
294 13 F 2 13-16
283 10 M 8 1-12
27 9 F 10 1-12
289 41 F 3 41-45
179 51 F 3 51-55
563 38 M 14 36-40
121 49 M 3 46-50
267 57 M 3 56-60
147 6 M 9 1-12
146 41 M 10 41-45
284 51 F 4 51-55
270 42 M 11 41-45
79 13 M 9 13-16
26 55 M 9 51-55
278 51 F 5 51-55
126 62 M 3 61-65
105 67 F 1 66-99
226 53 M 10 51-55
272 33 F 4 31-35
252 62 M 4 61-65
265 26 F 4 26-30
11 72 M 1 66-99
282 30 F 5 26-30
233 30 F 6 26-30
219 8 F 11 1-12
581 12 M 10 1-12
556 66 M 2 66-99
246 35 M 9 31-35
558 12 M 11 1-12
230 70 F 2 66-99
158 63 F 1 61-65
244 54 F 6 51-55
13 39 M 15 36-40
103 36 F 11 36-40
557 38 F 12 36-40

3

Time Pace
27:49.7 8:58/M
27:50.7 8:59/M
27:51.5 8:59/M
27:51.9 8:59/M
27:52.3 8:59/M
28:00.0 9:02/M
28:03.3 9:03/M
28:09.2 9:05/M
28:11.5 9:05/M
28:13.7 9:06/M
28:15.6 9:07/M
28:17.3 9:07/M
28:28.1 9:11/M
28:47.5 9:17/M
28:49.6 9:18/M
28:50.2 9:18/M
28:54.4 9:19/M
28:59.1 9:21/M
29:01.3 9:22/M
29:10.6 9:25/M
29:21.3 9:28/M
29:21.8 9:28/M
29:26.5 9:30/M
29:32.7 9:32/M
29:36.3 9:33/M
29:41.7 9:35/M
29:43.3 9:35/M
29:52.1 9:38/M
29:59.7 9:40/M
30:06.5 9:43/M
30:12.9 9:45/M
30:14.0 9:45/M
30:14.5 9:45/M
30:16.8 9:46/M
30:17.2 9:46/M
30:21.4 9:47/M
30:26.2 9:49/M
30:27.3 9:49/M
30:35.9 9:52/M
30:49.0 9:56/M
30:52.1 9:57/M
30:52.6 9:57/M
30:54.9 9:58/M
30:59.3 10:00/M
31:01.1 10:00/M
31:10.6 10:03/M
31:13.9 10:04/M

11/07/2015 07:58:09



Race Date
November 07, 2015

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Melissa Hong
KELLI ZACHARIAS
LAURAL WAGNER
BETH MCALVEY
ERIN SWEENEY
MEGAN MALONEY
BEVERLY REGINELLI
AUTUMN DRDEK
Sarah Callahan
SEDONA WINGEIER
BECKETT BLOCKER
LESLIE BITTNER
MONICA CALLAHAN
CHRISTINA STEIN
CARRIE WOODIE
ANGIE DEPASQUALE
SARAH LAWLOR
SHARON HAMILTON
SUE MICHOS
EMILY RIPLEY
JOSIE ROBERTS
LELAND BARNES
SAMUEL BLOCKER
KATIE VIPPERMAN
EMILY PIGMAN
MADISON HALL
AMY HALL
denise dalton
HAILEY MILLER
Angela Raesler
BRYAN LAJEUNESSE
KAREN CRISTINO
ZACH CHRISTIAN
Jennifer Merrill
TARA HABENICHT

KIMBERLY CARRASQUILLO

JULIE PARTIN
NATALIE PARTIN
GRACE SULLIVAN
KELLY SULLIVAN
MOLLY SULLIVAN
ASHLEY CRANSTON
KAITLYN REDOVIAN
CARLIE KUBIT
SCOTT KUBIT
KELLY HUGICK
DENNIS BOOSE

Results By DMC Timing

CLEVELAND 2015 STACHE DASH 5K
Overall Finish List

5K RUN
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
North Ridgeville OH 384 39 F 13 36-40
Parma Hts. OH 296 48 F 4 46-50
277 37 F 14 36-40
AURORA OH 162 37 F 15 36-40
TWINSBURG OH 262 39 F 16 36-40
156 34 F 5 31-35
North Ridgeville OH 212 41 F 4 41-45
80 31 F 6 31-35
Lorain OH 583 31 F 7 31-35
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 395 13 F 3 13-16
21 14 M 10 13-16
18 28 F 7 26-30
North Olmsted OH 41 26 F 8 26-30
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 245 35 F 8 31-35
293 39 F 17 36-40
73 45 F 5 41-45
153 33 F 9 31-35
North Ridgeville OH 110 37 F 18 36-40
Euclid OH 168 54 F 7 51-55
215 33 F 10 31-35
216 31 F 11 31-35
12 47 M 4 46-50
22 14 M 11 13-16
275 32 F 12 31-35
REMINDERVILLE 200 29 F 9 26-30
109 7 M 12 1-12
107 36 F 19 36-40
lorain OH 587 40 F 20 36-40
169 9 F 12 1-12
588 41 F 6 41-45
152 55 M 11 51-55
67 38 F 21 36-40
57 13 M 12 13-16
Lagrange OH 598 36 F 22 36-40
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 106 35 F 13 31-35
44 33 F 14 31-35
OLMSTED TWP OH 189 47 F 5 46-50
OLMSTED TWP OH 190 15 F 4 13-16
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 255 10 F 13 1-12
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 256 39 F 23 36-40
257 7 F 14 1-12
Akron OH 65 27 F 10 26-30
Fairlawn OH 211 23 F 4 21-25
149 16 F 5 13-16
150 45 M 12 41-45
124 40 F 24 36-40
N. Ridgeville OH 25 60 M 4 56-60

4

Time Pace
31:20.4 10:06/M
31:21.0 10:07/M
31:22.3 10:07/M
31:24.1 10:08/M
31:24.7 10:08/M
31:27.6 10:09/M
31:32.7 10:10/M
31:36.3 10:12/M
31:36.9 10:12/M
31:53.2 10:17/M
31:53.5 10:17/M
32:09.4 10:22/M
32:23.8 10:27/M
32:26.0 10:28/M
32:30.2 10:29/M
32:40.4 10:32/M
32:44.0 10:34/M
32:44.3 10:34/M
32:49.2 10:35/M
32:49.8 10:35/M
33:03.1 10:40/M
33:06.2 10:41/M
33:11.2 10:42/M
33:22.2 10:46/M
33:27.9 10:47/M
33:28.5 10:48/M
33:37.0 10:51/M
33:51.9 10:55/M
33:52.3 10:55/M
33:56.4 10:57/M
33:58.1 10:57/M
34:05.9 11:00/M
34:38.0 11:10/M
34:49.2 11:14/M
34:56.0 11:16/M
34:56.9 11:16/M
35:01.6 11:18/M
35:02.0 11:18/M
35:02.3 11:18/M
35:02.7 11:18/M
35:03.0 11:18/M
35:05.1 11:19/M
35:05.6 11:19/M
35:17.1 11:23/M
35:17.5 11:23/M
35:35.0 11:29/M
35:41.7 11:31/M

11/07/2015 07:58:10



Race Date
November 07, 2015

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
VICTORIA TOTH
MARGARET SURA
LESLIE CALANNI
DOMINIC CALANNI
LOGAN CHRISTIAN
Barb Peterseim
MACKENZIE JUNTUNEN
LORNA SPRINGER
JESSICA GLOWACKI
ANTHONY OLIVA
SOMER OLIVA
ELIZABETH MANKIN
MARK CHRISTIAN
BETHANY DUKEMAN
DANNY NELSON
MAGGIE AGOSTO
MARIE SCHMIDT
TINA WEPPELMAN
GIANNA CAMERA
KELLIE SLABODNICK
AMANDA POROPAT
KRISTEN SZUTKOWSKI
ELAINA PHILLIPS
ERIK HANCHOSKY
JANE PHILLIPS
JESSICA GONZALES
Cohen Fortner
JESSICA CAMERA
BONNIE TAUCHER
JENNIFER JEFFERS
TIM PATTON
CARRIE ZDILLA
JULIE KINDER
KRISTA STUMP
REBEKAH MEHLTRETTER
DANA KASHUBECK
SUE TIPPLE
GENMARIE STIBER
CELESTE BAKER
MICHELE CONOVER
REBECCA POLINSKY
JENNIFER SWALLOW
MELISSA WACLAWIK
ASHLEY KUPKA
AMANDA GREGOR
KATLYN HETSLER
ERIKA WUORINEN

Results By DMC Timing

CLEVELAND 2015 STACHE DASH 5K
Overall Finish List

5K RUN
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 555 13 F 6 13-16
259 65 F 2 61-65
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 40 40 F 25 36-40
39 10 M 13 1-12
54 11 M 14 1-12
593 47 F 6 46-50
North Ridgeville OH 132 11 F 15 1-12
241 33 F 15 31-35
98 40 F 26 36-40
183 33 M 10 31-35
184 32 F 16 31-35
157 34 F 17 31-35
55 45 M 13 41-45
GRAFTON OH 82 35 F 18 31-35
176 30 M 3 26-30
2 52 F 8 51-55
Olmsted Falls OH 225 29 F 11 26-30
286 36 F 27 36-40
42 7 F 16 1-12
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 231 31 F 19 31-35
204 27 F 12 26-30
263 24 F 5 21-25
196 11 F 17 1-12
111 33 M 11 31-35
198 39 F 28 36-40
AMHERST OH 99 33 F 20 31-35
Ambherst OH 599 6 M 15 1-12
AMHERST OH 43 40 F 29 36-40
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 264 36 F 30 36-40
130 50 F 7 46-50
Cleveland OH 191 36 M 16 36-40
297 41 F 7 41-45
141 35 F 21 31-35
254 33 F 22 31-35
166 34 F 23 31-35
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 133 40 F 31 36-40
266 60 F 2 56-60
249 57 F 3 56-60
7 57 F 4 56-60
62 50 F 8 46-50
Lakewood OH 203 39 F 32 36-40
260 45 F 8 41-45
276 43 F 9 41-45
151 28 F 13 26-30
102 30 F 14 26-30
117 26 F 15 26-30
NORTH RIDGEVILLE 295 39 F 33 36-40

Time Pace
36:05.9 11:38/M
36:07.8 11:39/M
36:30.3 11:46/M
36:31.8 11:47/M
36:42.7 11:50/M
36:45.2 11:51/M
36:46.8 11:52/M
37:13.1 12:00/M
37:24.3 12:04/M
37:28.1 12:05/M
37:28.5 12:05/M
37:29.5 12:05/M
37:33.4 12:07/M
37:35.4 12:07/M
37:41.5 12:09/M
37:42.3 12:10/M
37:48.4 12:12/M
37:49.0 12:12/M
38:07.9 12:18/M
38:21.8 12:22/M
38:23.6 12:23/M
38:23.8 12:23/M
38:39.4 12:28/M
38:48.0 12:31/M
38:49.3 12:31/M
39:36.9 12:46/M
39:37.3 12:47/M
39:38.1 12:47/M
39:42.4 12:48/M
39:51.5 12:51/M
39:57.9 12:53/M
40:12.0 12:58/M
40:12.4 12:58/M
40:12.8 12:58/M
40:39.9 13:07/M
40:49.1 13:10/M
40:53.3 13:11/M
41:27.6 13:22/M
42:26.7 13:41/M
42:37.5 13:45/M
43:12.0 13:56/M
43:14.5 13:57/M
43:19.7 13:58/M
43:26.9 14:01/M
43:27.4 14:01/M
43:28.0 14:01/M
43:43.0 14:06/M

11/07/2015 07:58:10



Race Date
November 07, 2015

Overall Name

CLEVELAND 2015 STACHE DASH 5K
Overall Finish List

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

JANET BAUER
MICHELLE MITCHELL
SARAH STEVENS
KIMBERLY WARD
AMANDA SMITH
MARTHA SPRINGER
MICHELLE CHRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN JUNTUNEN
BARBARA SECHLER
ASHLEY BAMMERLIN
LISALOTZ

LISA RODRIGUEZ
CHRISTINE SMITH
PAM WILSON

NANCY RUNYON
BRANDI VILLANUEVA
MICHELE JAFFEE
ANNMARIE BOWMAN
Susan Borrelli

KEVIN KOSUTH
Karen Bridge

Don Bridge

ANNA GUGLIELMO
TAMMY STARKEY
CONNIE BARTIN
DORIE BAKER

Results By DMC Timing

5K RUN
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
LaGrange OH 15 68 F 3 66-99
OLMSTED TWP OH 387 49 F 9 46-50
248 31 F 24 31-35
281 39 F 34 36-40
Milan OH 234 25 F 6 21-25
242 58 F 5 56-60
North Ridgeville OH 56 49 F 10 46-50
North Ridgeville OH 131 14 M 13 13-16
227 51 F 9 51-55
9 37 F 35 36-40
155 44 F 10 41-45
North Ridgeville OH 220 43 F 11 41-45
Kent OH 235 66 F 4 66-99
288 62 F 3 61-65
221 38 F 36 36-40
274 40 F 37 36-40
128 45 F 12 41-45
32 41 F 13 41-45
299 65 F 4 61-65
145 32 M 12 31-35
592 69 F 5 66-99
501 70 M 3 66-99
104 56 F 6 56-60
243 50 F 11 46-50
14 66 F 6 66-99
Avon Lake OH 8 63 F 5 61-65
6

Time Pace
44:21.9 14:18/M
44:53.5 14:29/M
44:56.5 14:30/M
44:57.8 14:30/M
45:06.0 14:33/M
45:41.1 14:44/M
45:47.8 14:46/M
45:48.1 14:46/M
46:33.6 15:01/M
46:34.0 15:01/M
47:24.5 15:17/M
47:30.0 15:19/M
48:26.1 15:37/M
48:49.0 15:45/M
51:28.7 16:36/M
51:29.6 16:36/M
51:29.9 16:36/M
51:36.9 16:39/M
51:40.9 16:40/M
52:07.5 16:49/M
54:33.7 17:36/M
54:34.6 17:36/M
54:36.8 17:37/M
58:10.4 18:46/M
58:14.4 18:47/M
58:59.3 19:02/M
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